
Cap. 

Lbs. 

Handle 

Height
Size Part #

66 13.2"-22.6" 1 S7501100

110 19.9"-29.2" 2 S7502100

154 26.5"-36.6" 3 S7503100

1 S9200012

1 S9200013

2 S9200010

2 S9200007

3 S9200014

3 S9200100

Custom color, indicate RAL code ALL S7500090

Forearm rest with handle, pr, small 7" length sm S7501001

Forearm rest with handle, pr, med 9.7" length med S7502001

Stops for handgrips, pair, mounted at end of foam grip ALL S7500004

Pelvic and buttock pelotte pad size 1, each sm S7501005

Pelvic and buttock pelotte pad size 2, each med S7502005

Pelvic and buttock pelotte pad size 3, each lg S7503005

4 point pelvic harness 2.7"W x 14" L sm S7501020

4 point pelvic harness 3.3" W x 15.4" L med S7502020

4 point pelvic harness 4.2"W x 17.8" L lg S7503020

Folding, padded bench seat, each 1 S7501007

Folding, padded bench seat, each 2 S7502007

Folding, padded bench seat, each 3 S7503007

Parking brake, extra small handle w/ reduced tension,pr 1 S7501016

Retail

$3,008.00

$3,055.00

$3,367.00

$406.00

$406.00

Description

Malte 1 Outdoor, EVA tires, brake handle, 

drum brakes,

Malte 2 Outdoor, EVA tires, brake handle, 

drum brakes, 

Malte 3 Outdoor, EVA tires, brake handle, 

drum brakes, 

$393.00

$1,116.00

$1,116.00

$1,116.00

$287.00

$287.00

$287.00

Malte Outdoor has larger and softer EVA tires for outdoor travel and drum brakes operated by hand brake handles.  

$902.00

$902.00

$902.00

$704.00

Color choice based on model size, no additional charge for standard color

Malte Posterior Walker Outdooor Retail 2025

Frame color Pink

Frame color Sky Blue

Framc color Lazurite Blue Metallic

Frame color Traffic Red

No additional charge

No additional charge

Options and Accessories

No additional charge

No additional charge

No additional charge

No additional charge

$346.00

Frame color Anthracite Metallic

Frame color Pure White


