Malte Posterior Walker Outdooor Retail 2025 Malte Outdoor has larger and softer EVA tires for outdoor travel and drum brakes operated by hand brake handles.					
Malte 1 Outdoor, EVA tires, brake handle, drum brakes,	66	13.2"-22.6"	1	S7501100	\$3,008.00
Malte 2 Outdoor, EVA tires, brake handle, drum brakes,	110	19.9"-29.2"	2	S7502100	\$3,055.00
Malte 3 Outdoor, EVA tires, brake handle, drum brakes,	154	26.5"-36.6"	3	S7503100	\$3,367.00
Color choice based on model size, no additional charge for standard color					
Frame color Pink			1	S9200012	No additional charge
Frame color Sky Blue			1	S9200013	No additional charge
Framc color Lazurite Blue Metallic			2	S9200010	No additional charge
Frame color Traffic Red			2	S9200007	No additional charge
Frame color Anthracite Metallic			3	S9200014	No additional charge
Frame color Pure White			3	S9200100	No additional charge
Custom color, indicate RAL code			ALL	S7500090	\$346.00
Options and Accessories					
Forearm rest with handle, pr, small 7" length			sm	S7501001	\$406.00
Forearm rest with handle, pr, med 9.7" length			med	S7502001	\$406.00
Stops for handgrips, pair, mounted at end of foam grip			ALL	S7500004	\$393.00
Pelvic and buttock pelotte pad size 1, each			sm	S7501005	\$1,116.00
Pelvic and buttock pelotte pad size 2, each			med	S7502005	\$1,116.00
Pelvic and buttock pelotte pad size 3, each			lg	S7503005	\$1,116.00
4 point pelvic harness 2.7"W x 14" L			sm	S7501020	\$287.00
4 point pelvic harness 3.3" W x 15.4" L			med	S7502020	\$287.00
4 point pelvic harness 4.2"W x 17.8" L			lg	S7503020	\$287.00
Folding, padded bench seat, each			1	S7501007	\$902.00
Folding, padded bench seat, each			2	S7502007	\$902.00
Folding, padded bench seat, each			3	S7503007	\$902.00
Parking brake, extra small handle w/ reduced tension,pr			1	S7501016	\$704.00